CONTENTS
02Application
02Servo Motor Code
XT210 03
XT295 05
XT360 07
XT450 09
XT530 11

Torque Motor Constant [Nm/Amp]
Motor Mechanical Version
Servo Motor Code
Application
Direct Drive Mining Direct Drive tilting Rotary Table Five-axis Machine Tools
Order Code Example:
XT0360-070-000C
The outer diameter of the stator is 360mm, and the stacking thickness is 70mm
03
XT210
Motor Code
wn wmax In Tn Pn Imax Tmax
[rpm] [rpm] [A]  [Nm] [kW] [A] [Nm]
XT210-030-000C 100 200 3.5 60 0.6 6.5 110
XT210-050-000C 100 200 5.1 100 1.0 10.2 200
XT210-070-000C 100 200 7.0 145 1.5 14.2 290
XT210-100-000C 100 200 10.2 200 2.1 21.0 400
XT210-150-000C 100 200 14.0 320 3.4 29.0 640
XT210-200-000C 100 200 20.5 420 4.4 43.0 850
Performance parameters
0
0.2
0.4

]
Speed [Rpm]
Tpk with FW
Tn with FW
Pn
SPEED S1 - FLUX WEAKENING
XT210-030-000C
XT210-100-000C
XT210-050-000C
XT210-150-000C
XT210-070-000C
XT210-200-000C
04
XT210
Motor Code DS1 DS2 DS3 DR1 DR2 LS1 LR1 L N1*AS1 N2*AS3 N3*AR1 N4*AR3
XT210-030-000C 230.0 230.0 175.0 173.8 140.0 70.0 30.0 19.5 12*M5 12*M5 12*M5 12*M5
XT210-050-000C 230.0 230.0 175.0 173.8 140.0 90.0 50.0 19.5 12*M5 12*M5 12*M5 12*M5
XT210-070-000C 230.0 230.0 175.0 173.8 140.0 110.0 70.0 19.5 12*M5 12*M5 12*M5 12*M5
XT210-100-000C 230.0 230.0 175.0 173.8 140.0 140.0 100.0 19.5 23*M5 23*M5 24*M5 24*M5
XT210-150-000C 230.0 230.0 175.0 173.8 140.0 190.0 150.0 19.5 23*M5 23*M5 24*M5 24*M5
XT210-200-000C 230.0 230.0 175.0 173.8 140.0 240.0 200.0 19.5 23*M5 23*M5 24*M5 24*M5
Dimensional parameters
Exit wires length
Oring supplied by Physis
This side
for water inlet
and outlet
05
XT295
Motor Code
wn wmax In Tn Pn Imax Tmax
[rpm] [rpm] [A]  [Nm] [kW] [A] [Nm]
XT295-030-000C 100 200 6.5 140 1.5 13.0 280
XT295-050-000C 100 200 9.2 250 2.6 21.0 500
XT295-070-000C 100 200 11.7 350 3.7 27.0 700
XT295-100-000C 100 200 18.3 500 5.2 42.0 1000
XT295-150-000C 100 200 23.0 750 7.9 52.3 1500
XT295-200-000C 100 200 34.6 1000 10.5 78.5 2000
Performance parameters
0
0.6
1.2

]
Speed [Rpm]
Tpk with FW
Tn with FW
Pn
SPEED S1 - FLUX WEAKENING
XT295-030-000C
XT295-100-000C
XT295-050-000C
XT295-150-000C
XT295-070-000C
XT295-200-000C
06
XT295
Motor Code DS1 DS2 DS3 DR1 DR2 LS1 LR1 L N1*AS1 N2*AS3 N3*AR1 N4*AR3
XT295-030-000C 310.0 310.0 255.0 253.8 220.0 70.0 30.0 19.5 12*M5 12*M5 12*M5 12*M5
XT295-050-000C 310.0 310.0 255.0 253.8 220.0 90.0 50.0 19.5 12*M5 12*M5 12*M5 12*M5
XT295-070-000C 310.0 310.0 255.0 253.8 220.0 110.0 70.0 19.5 12*M5 12*M5 12*M5 12*M5
XT295-100-000C 310.0 310.0 255.0 253.8 220.0 140.0 100.0 19.5 23*M5 23*M5 24*M5 24*M5
XT295-150-000C 310.0 310.0 255.0 253.8 220.0 190.0 150.0 19.5 23*M5 23*M5 24*M5 24*M5
XT295-200-000C 310.0 310.0 255.0 253.8 220.0 240.0 200.0 19.5 23*M5 23*M5 24*M5 24*M5
Dimensional parameters
Exit wires length
Oring supplied by Physis
This side
for water inlet
and outlet
07
XT360
Motor Code
wn wmax In Tn Pn Imax Tmax
[rpm] [rpm] [A]  [Nm] [kW] [A] [Nm]
XT360-030-000C 100 200 9.5 230 2.4 20 450
XT360-050-000C 100 200 12 405 4.2 23.5 740
XT360-070-000C 100 200 20.5 575 6.0 39 1030
XT360-100-000C 100 200 25.3 845 8.9 47 1470
XT360-150-000C 100 200 38.5 1270 13.3 71 2210
XT360-200-000C 100 200 46.5 1700 17.8 88 2950
Performance parameters
0
1
2

]
Speed [Rpm]
Tpk with FW
Tn with FW
Pn
SPEED - FLUX WEAKENING
XT360-030-000C
XT360-100-000C
XT360-050-000C
XT360-150-000C
XT360-070-000C
XT360-200-000C
08
XT360
Motor Code DS1 DS2 DS3 DR1 DR2 LS1 LR1 L N1*AS1 N2*AS3 N3*AR1 N4*AR3
XT360-030-000C 385.0 385.0 313.0 311.0 265.0 80.0 30.0 29.5 12*M6 12*M6 12*M6 12*M6
XT360-050-000C 385.0 385.0 313.0 311.0 265.0 100.0 50.0 29.5 12*M6 12*M6 12*M6 12*M6
XT360-070-000C 385.0 385.0 313.0 311.0 265.0 120.0 70.0 29.5 12*M6 12*M6 12*M6 12*M6
XT360-100-000C 385.0 385.0 313.0 311.0 265.0 150.0 100.0 29.5 23*M6 24*M6 23*M6 24*M6
XT360-150-000C 385.0 385.0 313.0 311.0 265.0 200.0 150.0 29.5 23*M6 24*M6 23*M6 24*M6
XT360-200-000C 385.0 385.0 313.0 311.0 265.0 250.0 200.0 29.5 23*M6 24*M6 23*M6 24*M6
Dimensional parameters
Exit wires length
Oring supplied by Physis
This side
for water inlet
and outlet
09
XT450
Motor Code
wn wmax In Tn Pn Imax Tmax
[rpm] [rpm] [A]  [Nm] [kW] [A] [Nm]
XT450-030-000C 100 200 15.6 380 4.0 35 710
XT450-050-000C 100 200 25 680 7.1 56 1210
XT450-070-000C 100 200 32 960 10.1 72 1690
XT450-100-000C 100 200 50 1370 14.4 110 2420
XT450-150-000C 100 200 63 2050 21.5 140 3560
XT450-200-000C 100 200 94 2800 29.3 205 4830
Performance parameters
0
2
4

]
Speed [Rpm]
Tpk with FW
Tn with FW
Pn
SPEED - FLUX WEAKENING
XT450-030-000C
XT450-100-000C
XT450-050-000C
XT450-150-000C
XT450-070-000C
XT450-200-000C
10
XT450
Motor Code DS1 DS2 DS3 DR1 DR2 LS1 LR1 L N1*AS1 N2*AS3 N3*AR1 N4*AR3
XT450-030-000C 485.0 485.0 383.0 382.2 345.0 90.0 30.0 37.5 12*M8 12*M8 12*M8 12*M8
XT450-050-000C 485.0 485.0 383.0 382.2 345.0 110.0 50.0 37.5 12*M8 12*M8 12*M8 12*M8
XT450-070-000C 485.0 485.0 383.0 382.2 345.0 130.0 70.0 37.5 12*M8 12*M8 12*M8 12*M8
XT450-100-000C 485.0 485.0 383.0 382.2 345.0 160.0 100.0 37.5 23*M8 24*M8 23*M8 24*M8
XT450-150-000C 485.0 485.0 383.0 382.2 345.0 210.0 150.0 37.5 23*M8 24*M8 23*M8 24*M8
XT450-200-000C 485.0 485.0 383.0 382.2 345.0 260.0 200.0 37.5 23*M8 24*M8 23*M8 24*M8
Dimensional parameters
Exit wires length
Oring supplied by Physis
This side
for water inlet
and outlet
11
XT530
Motor Code
wn wmax In Tn Pn Imax Tmax
[rpm] [rpm] [A]  [Nm] [kW] [A] [Nm]
XT530-050-000C 110 300 26.1 1041 12.0 64.0 1700
XT530-070-000C 75 300 55.0 1538 12.1 124.0 2500
XT530-100-000C 120 350 56.4 2089 26.2 137.0 3500
XT530-150-000C 150 400 57.3 3342 52.5 154.0 5500
XT530-200-000C 110 350 114.8 4459 51.4 278.0 7000
Performance parameters
0
8

 [N
m
]
Speed [Rpm]
Tpk with FW
Tn with FW
Pn
SPEED S1 - FLUX WEAKENING
XT530-100-000CXT530-050-000C
XT530-150-000C
XT530-070-000C
XT530-200-000C
12
XT530
Motor Code DS1 DS2 DS3 DR1 DR2 LS1 LR1 L N1*AS1 N2*AS3 N3*AR1 N4*AR3
XT530-050-000C 565.0 565.0 460.0 457.6 420.0 110.0 50.0 29.5 12*M8 12*M8 12*M8 12*M8
XT530-070-000C 565.0 565.0 460.0 457.6 420.0 130.0 70.0 29.5 12*M8 12*M8 12*M8 12*M8
XT530-100-000C 565.0 565.0 460.0 457.6 420.0 160.0 100.0 29.5 23*M8 23*M8 24*M8 24*M8
XT530-150-000C 565.0 565.0 460.0 457.6 420.0 210.0 150.0 29.5 23*M8 23*M8 24*M8 24*M8
XT530-200-000C 565.0 565.0 460.0 457.6 420.0 260.0 200.0 29.5 23*M8 23*M8 24*M8 24*M8
Dimensional parameters
Exit wires length
Oring supplied by Physis
This side

 [N
m
]
Speed [Rpm]
Tpk with FW
Tn with FW
Pn
SPEED S1 - FLUX WEAKENING
XT760-100-000CXT760-050-000C
XT760-150-000C
XT760-070-000C
XT760-200-000C
14
XT760
Motor Code DS1 DS2 DS3 DR1 DR2 LS1 LR1 L N1*AS1 N2*AS3 N3*AR1 N4*AR3
XT760-050-000C 795.0 795.0 690.0 687.6 650.0 130.0 50.0 39.5 16*M8 16*M8 16*M8 16*M8
XT760-070-000C 795.0 795.0 690.0 687.6 650.0 150.0 70.0 39.5 16*M8 16*M8 16*M8 16*M8
XT760-100-000C 795.0 795.0 690.0 687.6 650.0 180.0 100.0 39.5 31*M8 31*M8 32*M8 32*M8
XT760-150-000C 795.0 795.0 690.0 687.6 650.0 230.0 150.0 39.5 31*M8 31*M8 32*M8 32*M8
XT760-200-000C 795.0 795.0 690.0 687.6 650.0 280.0 200.0 39.5 31*M8 31*M8 32*M8 32*M8
Dimensional parameters
Exit wires length
Oring supplied by Physis
This side

Dimensional parameters
Exit wires length
Oring supplied by Physis
This side
for water inlet
and outlet
17
XT1220
Motor Code
wn wmax In Tn Pn Imax Tmax
[rpm] [rpm] [A]  [Nm] [kW] [A] [Nm]
XT1220-050-000C 210 500 256.8 6130 128.8 733 10500
XT1220-070-000C 135 400 270.5 9542 131.1 629 15000
XT1220-100-000C 45 200 138.7 12937 60.9 322 20000
XT1220-150-000C 65 250 281.9 19627 128.1 793 32000
XT1220-200-000C 45 200 282 26171 124.6 790 42600
Performance parameters
0
18
36

N
m
]
Speed [Rpm]
Tpk with FW
Tn with FW
Pn
SPEED - FLUX WEAKENING
XT1220-100-000CXT1220-050-000C
XT1220-150-000C
XT1220-070-000C
XT1220-200-000C
18
XT1220
Motor Code DS1 DS2 DS3 DR1 DR2 LS1 LR1 L N1*AS1 N2*AS3 N3*AR1 N4*AR3
XT1220-050-000C 1290.0 1288.0 1150.0 1147.6 1070.0 110.0 50.0 39.5 46*M10 48*M10 48*M10 48*M10
XT1220-070-000C 1290.0 1288.0 1150.0 1147.6 1070.0 130.0 75.0 39.5 46*M10 48*M10 48*M10 48*M10
XT1220-100-000C 1290.0 1288.0 1150.0 1147.6 1070.0 160.0 100.0 39.5 46*M10 48*M10 48*M10 48*M10
XT1220-150-000C 1290.0 1288.0 1150.0 1147.6 1070.0 210.0 150.0 39.5 46*M10 48*M10 48*M10 48*M10
XT1220-200-000C 1290.0 1288.0 1150.0 1147.6 1070.0 260.0 200.0 39.5 46*M10 48*M10 48*M10 48*M10
Dimensional parameters
Exit wires length
Oring supplied by Physis